Date

4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct

4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct

4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct

Venue
Flem
Flem
Flem
Flem
Flem
Flem
Flem
Flem

Randw
Randw
Randw
Randw
Randw
Randw
Randw
Randw

Randw
Randw
Randw
Randw
Randw
Randw
Randw
Randw

Race

Maribyr Trial
Maribyr Trial
Maribyr Trial
Maribyr Trial
Maribyr Trial
Maribyr Trial
Maribyr Trial
Maribyr Trial

Breeders Plate
Breeders Plate
Breeders Plate
Breeders Plate
Breeders Plate
Breeders Plate
Breeders Plate
Breeders Plate

Gimcrack Stks
Gimcrack Stks
Gimcrack Stks
Gimcrack Stks
Gimcrack Stks
Gimcrack Stks
Gimcrack Stks
Gimcrack Stks

Pos:

a b WON - g w N -

a B~ WN -

Comp:
MM
Wi
MM
MM
Wi
MM
Wi
MM

MM
MM
WiI
MM
WiI
MM
MM
WiI

MM
WiI
MM
WiI
MM
MM
MM
MM

Sale
Gold Coast - Jan
Melb - Premier
Gold Coast - Jan
Gold Coast - Jan
Syd - Classic
Gold Coast - Jan
Melb - Premier
Gold Coast - Jan

Gold Coast - Jan
Gold Coast - Jan
Syd - Classic
Gold Coast - Jan
Easter
Gold Coast - Jan
Gold Coast - Jan
Syd - Classic

Gold Coast - Jan
Syd - Classic
Gold Coast - Jan
Syd - Classic
Gold Coast - Jan
Gold Coast - Jan
Gold Coast - Jan
Gold Coast - Jan

NZB @ $0.90 aud - - - - $ 6,440,000 $

Vendor Stallion Name
Evergreen Per Incanto Eurocanto
Northmore Magnus Streisand
Rosemont Bivouac One Day at aTime
Lime Country Farnan Knightsbridge
Widden Capitalist Flash of Class
Riversdale Extreme Warrior ~ Given The Extreme
Twin Hills Rubick Rubare
Kingstar Capitalist Rich on Bubbles
Eureka Stud Stay Inside Incognito
Kia Ora Home Affairs I'm Ya Huckleberry
Davali Hellbent Revengeance
Silverdale Extreme Choice Paradoxium
Newhaven Park Farnan Whipcracker
Glenbeigh Farm Trapeze Artist Artaneous
Newgate Stay Inside Eviction Notice
Yarraman Park I am Invincible lambubb
Riverstone Lodge Too Darn Hot Shiki
Twin Hills Nicconi Screenlcon
Silverdale Zoustar Masvingo
Tyreel Yes Yes Yes Oh Yes She Did
Segenhoe Home Affairs Home Invasion
Silverdale Wild Ruler The Wildling
Yarramalong Park  Better Than Ready Better Off Alone
Alma Vale Farnan Give Her Strength

644,770 -$ 5,795,230 0.10

$cost $prize $Profit ROI
250,000 107,145 -142,855 0.43
100,000 31,500 -68,500 0.32
270,000 15,750 -254,250 0.06
750,000 4,375 -745,625 0.01
70,000 3,500 -66,500 0.05
100,000 3,500 -96,500 0.04
35,000 3,500 -31,500 0.10
200,000 0 -200,000 0.00
1,000,000 141,000 -859,000 0.14
400,000 46,250 -353,750 0.12
100,000 22,400 -77,600 0.22
400,000 11,000 -389,000 0.03
100,000 6,100 -93,900 0.06
170,000 4,000 -166,000 0.02
375,000 3,500 -371,500 0.01
270,000 3,500 -266,500 0.01
420,000 141,000 -279,000 0.34
80,000 46,250 -33,750 0.58
580,000 22,400 -5657,600 0.04
240,000 11,000 -229,000 0.05
220,000 6,100 -213,900 0.03
100,000 4,000 -96,000 0.04
120,000 3,500 -116,500 0.03
90,000 3,500 -86,500 0.04



